
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJDHANWAR 

Sirsai Road Rajdhanwar 
Mob:-7762864168/6287746701 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2026-27 

(ADMISSION FEE – At the Time of Admission) 

CLASSES FEE BREAKUP AMOUNT 

 ADMISSION FEE 8000 

 EXAM FEE 3000 

CLASS : NUR TO UKG SCHOOL ACTIVITY FEE 

Form Fee 

2200  

1500 

 TOTAL 14,700 

 ADMISSION FEE 9000 

 EXAM FEE 3000 

CLASS : I TO III SCHOOL ACTIVITY FEE 

Form Fee 

2200 

1500 

 TOTAL 15,700 

 ADMISSION FEE 10000 

 Form FEE  1500 

CLASS : IV TO VI EXAM FEE 3000 

 SCHOOL ACTIVITY FEE 2200 

 TOTAL 16,700 

 ADMISSION FEE 11000 

 Form FEE  1500 

CLASS : VII TO VIII EXAM FEE 3000 

 SCHOOL ACTIVITY FEE 2200 

 TOTAL 17,700 

 ADMISSION FEE 11000 

 Form FEE  1500 

CLASS : IX EXAM FEE 3000 

 SCHOOL ACTIVITY FEE 2200 

 TOTAL 17,700 
 

MONTHLY FEE STRUCTURE 
MONTHLY FEE FOR CLASSES MONTHLY FEE 

NURSERY 1000 

L.K.G 1050 

U.K.G 1100 

I 1150 

II 1200 

III 1250 

IV 1300 

V 1350 

VI 1400 

VII 1500 

VIII 1600 

IX 1700 

X 1800 

Conveyance / Bus Fee 
FOR ALL THE BUS ROUTE Applicable Fee 

Depending on the Distance covered in KM. Rs. 650/- to Rs. 1350/- 

Revision of transportation charges may apply on hike of Diesel/Petrol prices. 

SCHOOL HELPLINE NO.: 7762864168, 6287746701                           Log on: www.dpsrajdhanwar.in 

E-mail: dpsrajdhanwar18@gmail.com.  




